
Show #91924 (Nina Hammerness; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Fall Into Autumn (9/19/2024-9/22/2024)

1. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 321 Hesa Silver Cat Wes Housler 146.00 Lesley Marshall$194.00

2 140 SON SHINING HICKORY Kevin Douglas Oliver 145.00 Martha Lefebvre$145.50

3 286 On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent 143.00 Emily Ann Kent$97.00

4 256 Back In The Blue Emily Ann Kent 128.00 Renee & Ken Jones$48.50

5 101 Jack B Quick LEANNE E JETTON 72.50 Chris Or Debbie Swain

6 206 Shine Ruf Shine Dell Hendricks 70.50 Carol Menuey

2. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 321 Hesa Silver Cat Wes Housler 146.00 Lesley Marshall$75.00

2 140 SON SHINING HICKORY Kevin Douglas Oliver 145.00 Martha Lefebvre$45.00

3 286 On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent 143.00 Emily Ann Kent$30.00

4 101 Jack B Quick LEANNE E JETTON 72.50 Chris Or Debbie Swain

5 206 Shine Ruf Shine Dell Hendricks 70.50 Carol Menuey

3. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 143 Ima Tuff Response Katie Dove 144.50 Julie Kent$156.00

2 126 Time For New Shoes Samantha Cheetham 142.00 Melinda Cheetham$130.00

3T 127 Never Short On Cash Samantha Cheetham 141.50 Melinda Cheetham$91.00

3T 203 Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove 141.50 Cathy Feinberg$91.00

5 170 Backseat Dryver Pete Hunt 141.00 Pete Hunt$52.00

6 194 DT Hickorys Sedona Orren Koontz 139.50 Durrett Cattle Co

7 331 Cats Look Sinful Katie Dove 138.00 Molly Whitehead

8T 278 Cr High On Love Tiffany McLaury 137.00 Tiffany McLaury

8T 223 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Katie Dove 137.00 Opal L Smith

10 195 Deeper Shade Of Blu Orren Koontz 135.50 Durrett Cattle Co

11 141 Hickory Ten Times Katie Dove 134.00 Katie Dove

12 254 Nightimes For Angels Liz Truax 133.00 Liz Truax

13 200 My Olena Delight Dylan Jess 126.00 Dylan Jess

14 222 Roo Rey Laura Coflin 72.50 Laura Coflin

4. PRCHA SRCH: PRCHA SR Open Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 292 Madam Justice Boon Steve Metcalf 139.50 Kaley Berkley$40.00

2 198 Metallic Slide Abby Mixon 137.50 Kendra Suhling

5. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 330 Metallic Sky Gracie Estes 146.50 Gracie Estes$177.00

2 174 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 144.50 Brenden & Stacy Dusterhaus$147.50

3 248 Dual Smarty     Julia R Winders 144.00 Julia R Winders$118.00

4 304 A Gritty Kitty Kasen Lynch 142.50 Lynch Land & Cattle$88.50

5 236 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal 142.00 Sallianne O'Neal$59.00

6 185 Buzz Lite RAB RA Brown 141.50 Rob Brown

7 190 IMA WYNNA RAB Lydia Brown 138.00 ROB BROWN

8T 111 Hesa Hot Bet Eric Stevenson 136.00 Eric Stevenson

8T 113 Dually Judged Katie Stevenson 136.00 Katie Stevenson



Show #91924 (Nina Hammerness; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Fall Into Autumn (9/19/2024-9/22/2024)

10 146 SUDDENLY NIC Annabelle Burgher 133.00 Annabelle Burgher

11 246 CR Woody Dig It Sabrina Williams 131.00 Kacey Williams

12 103 George Jonez Bruce Carter 70.50 Bruce And Trish Carter

13 241 Reydiant Cat Kacey Williams 64.00 Kacey Williams

6. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 174 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 144.50 Brenden & Stacy Dusterhaus$162.00

2 248 Dual Smarty     Julia R Winders 144.00 Julia R Winders$135.00

3 236 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal 142.00 Sallianne O'Neal$108.00

4 185 Buzz Lite RAB RA Brown 141.50 Rob Brown$81.00

5 190 IMA WYNNA RAB Lydia Brown 138.00 ROB BROWN$54.00

6 331 Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead 136.50 Molly Whitehead

7T 111 Hesa Hot Bet Eric Stevenson 136.00 Eric Stevenson

7T 113 Dually Judged Katie Stevenson 136.00 Katie Stevenson

9 146 SUDDENLY NIC Annabelle Burgher 133.00 Annabelle Burgher

10 246 CR Woody Dig It Sabrina Williams 131.00 Kacey Williams

11 122 Metallic Quatros Robin Schmidt 130.00 Robin Schmidt

12 103 George Jonez Bruce Carter 70.50 Bruce And Trish Carter

13 241 Reydiant Cat Kacey Williams 64.00 Kacey Williams

7. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 201 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock 144.50 Treylyn Hancock$135.00

2 236 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal 142.00 Sallianne O'Neal$112.50

3 198 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling 141.50 Kendra Suhling$90.00

4T 126 Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham 138.50 Melinda Cheetham$56.25

4T 227 Docs Banjo Whiz Ron Lane 138.50 Ron Lane$56.25

6T 303 Badger On A Sugar Hi Taylor Blackwell 138.00 Taylor Blackwell

6T 190 IMA WYNNA RAB Lydia Brown 138.00 ROB BROWN

8T 111 Hesa Hot Bet Eric Stevenson 136.00 Eric Stevenson

8T 113 Dually Judged Katie Stevenson 136.00 Katie Stevenson

10 146 SUDDENLY NIC Annabelle Burgher 133.00 Annabelle Burgher

11 246 CR Woody Dig It Sabrina Williams 131.00 Kacey Williams

12 122 Metallic Quatros Robin Schmidt 130.00 Robin Schmidt

13 103 George Jonez Bruce Carter 70.50 Bruce And Trish Carter

14 241 Reydiant Cat Kacey Williams 64.00 Kacey Williams

8. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 236 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal 142.00 Sallianne O'Neal$60.00

2 126 Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham 138.50 Melinda Cheetham$40.00

3 111 Hesa Hot Bet Eric Stevenson 136.00 Eric Stevenson

4 103 George Jonez Bruce Carter 70.50 Bruce And Trish Carter

9. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 112 SDP Best Of Friends Eric Stevenson 139.50 Eric Stevenson$135.00

2 202 GVG Pepto Chic Treylyn Hancock 139.00 Treylyn Hancock$112.50

3 166 Colonel Of Faith Addison Fjelstad 137.00 Veta Grande Ranch$90.00



Show #91924 (Nina Hammerness; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Fall Into Autumn (9/19/2024-9/22/2024)

4 244 A Trashy Dream Jerry Howard 136.50 Jerry Howard$67.50

5 173 Rey Romano Stacy Duesterhaus 135.50 Brenden & Stacy Dusterhaus$45.00

6 105 Legal Play Kristen Jacobson 135.00 Kristen Jacobson

7 338 Jonezs Heat Connor Cowdrey 134.50 Connor Cowdrey

8T 148 Droughted Out Scott Bagley 133.00 Bagley Performance Horses

8T 132 That Outlaw Can Do Greg Byers 133.00 Greg Byers

10 255 Pepi N Smart Brie Riley 130.50 Brie Riley

10. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 319 Hashtags Gone Wild Wes Housler 145.50 David Sehl$172.50

2 186 Steve Von Tap Carter Metcalf 145.00 Lesley & Randy Wreyford$143.75

3 218 Lil Smarts Carol Metcalf 144.50 Steve And Carol Metcalf$115.00

4 310 Bamacats Courage Jon Hawthorne 143.00 Charles Terro$86.25

5 272 Metallic Desires Cayley Wilson 141.00 Summit Meadows$57.50

6 293 Smart Playin Pepto Trevor Carter 140.50 Diana Greenhaw

7 288 The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent 131.50 Emily Ann Kent

8 125 Im Q Blue Samantha Cheetham 130.00 STL, Inc

11. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 319 Hashtags Gone Wild Wes Housler 145.50 David Sehl$75.00

2 186 Steve Von Tap Carter Metcalf 145.00 Lesley & Randy Wreyford$45.00

3 218 Lil Smarts Carol Metcalf 144.50 Steve And Carol Metcalf$30.00

4 310 Bamacats Courage Jon Hawthorne 143.00 Charles Terro

5 293 Smart Playin Pepto Trevor Carter 140.50 Diana Greenhaw

6 288 The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent 131.50 Emily Ann Kent

12. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 238 Hard No Clint Johnson 145.00 Clint And Jordan Johnson$136.00

2 184 Dual Rey Mitch Dylan McDaniel 139.50 Mandy Howard$102.00

3 249 TS Rey Of Sunshine Lane Arnold 136.50 Sagniere Ranch$68.00

4 251 Whiskey Dreams Lane Arnold 133.50 Lane Arnold$34.00

5T 334 U R My Sonshine Kaylin Markson 130.00 Jenne Oliver

5T 125 Im Q Blue Samantha Cheetham 130.00 STL, Inc

7 142 Super Kwik Katie Dove 66.50 Julie Kent

8 316 I Got Metallic Genes Emily Patterson 66.00 Chris Bethune

13. PRCHA JRCH: JR PRCHA Open Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 301 Our Shiney Gun Steve Metcalf 143.00 Jill C Martin$36.00

2 187 GR Smoking Keota Carter Metcalf 130.50 Dan Gattis$24.00

14. PRCHA 5PRSB: PRCHA 5 And Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 309 Fendr Bendr Jon Hawthorne 146.50 Liz Waguespack$120.00

2 196 Mister Whiz Steve Metcalf 137.50 Beth Peterson

15. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (OTR - Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 208 Seven S Razzberry Kelby Phillips 145.00 RA Brown Ranch$165.00



Show #91924 (Nina Hammerness; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Fall Into Autumn (9/19/2024-9/22/2024)

2 150 Kitt Kat Danielle Lybbert 144.00 Danielle Lybbert$99.00

3 302 Magic   Jaime Beamer 141.50 Ashley Beamer$66.00

4 235 Dualin With A Cow Wes Housler 139.00 Stephanie K Campbell

5 333 Son Shiny Boots Kevin Douglas Oliver 131.50 Dymond Performance Horses

16. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (NPTR - Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 317 Loudacris Landon Brown 143.50 Landon Brown$125.00

2 252 Boon Doxx Stefani Wagley 142.00 Stefani Wagley$75.00

3 226 Pw Smooth Michael Heath 136.00 Michael Heath$50.00

4 250 Ts Denver Sunrise Tara Sagniere 131.50 Sagniere Ranch

5 325 SDP Tightfittingenes Jenny Smith 66.00 Chad And Jenny Smith

17. NRCHA Yb: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 139 Mr Blue Metallic Spur Leathers 145.00 Burnett Ranches LLC$73.50

2 179 LENAS BIT OF BLUE RIGGIN BRENTS 141.50 Rod Brents$61.25

3 172 Qwhizenart Heidi Tucker 140.00 Heidi Tucker$49.00

4 197 STYLISH BOONE Cole Dana Hawk 138.50 Hawk Family Trust$36.75

5 133 TRR Ms Flashy Pep Lane Nelms 138.00 Cameron Nelms$24.50

6 141 Hickory Ten Times TUCKER LEE DOVE 136.00 Katie Dove

7 289 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 135.50 Cooper Noland

8 137 Cowgirl Capital Bayleigh Leathers 132.50 Burnett Ranches LLC

9T 171 PARANORMAL ACTIVITY Heidi Tucker 131.50 Heidi Tucker

9T 243 CR See Dees Tuff Kacey Williams 131.50 Kacey Williams

11 318 MOBILE DEPOSIT Tristyn Housler 131.00 Wes Housler

12 138 Bet Hesa Future Bayleigh Leathers 127.00 Burnett Ranches LLC

13 245 Moonstruck Striker Kacey Williams 63.50 Sabrina Williams

18. NRCHA YB13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 133 TRR Ms Flashy Pep Lane Nelms 138.00 Cameron Nelms$30.00

2 141 Hickory Ten Times TUCKER LEE DOVE 136.00 Katie Dove

19. NRCHA YL: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 104 BUCKALENA OTE Haylee Triplitt 137.00 Dona Triplitt$80.00

2 290 Cats Packin Heat Tallon Noland 66.00 Tallon Noland

21. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 228 Kr Smart Dreamer Tamra Kyle 143.00 Pete And Tamra Kyle$160.00

2 284 WorkinOnAKnightMove Shalene Armenta 141.50 Matthew Armenta$120.00

3 127 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 140.00 Melinda Cheetham$80.00

4 282 DMAC SAM I AM Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 138.00 Cheyenne Guelker$40.00

5T 299 Bay Boon In Style Jolene Hale 137.50 Jolene Hale

5T 235 Dualin With A Cow Stephanie K Campbell 137.50 Stephanie K Campbell

7 199 Stylish Shootout Leslie Thompson 137.00 Leslie Thompson

8 253 Smoking Pistol Whiz Christa Morris-Stone 132.50 Christa Morris-Stone

22. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney



Show #91924 (Nina Hammerness; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Fall Into Autumn (9/19/2024-9/22/2024)

1 326 Mister Shiner Kenedie Southard 144.00 Ken And Sherrie Southard$157.50

2 149 Ranch Security Jane Bagley 143.50 Scott Bagley$131.25

3 228 Kr Smart Dreamer Tamra Kyle 143.00 Pete And Tamra Kyle$105.00

4 284 WorkinOnAKnightMove Shalene Armenta 141.50 Matthew Armenta$78.75

5 221 NR Lenas Fancy Gun Colby Britten 141.00 Colby Britten$52.50

6 127 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 140.00 Melinda Cheetham

7 318 MOBILE DEPOSIT Tristyn Housler 139.00 Wes Housler

8T 335 Get Down N Play Jayda Meyring 138.00 Shauna Meyring

8T 282 DMAC SAM I AM Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 138.00 Cheyenne Guelker

10T 299 Bay Boon In Style Jolene Hale 137.50 Jolene Hale

10T 235 Dualin With A Cow Stephanie K Campbell 137.50 Stephanie K Campbell

12 231 Dont Stopp Shining Stephanie K Campbell 137.00 Stephanie K Campbell

13 253 Smoking Pistol Whiz Christa Morris-Stone 132.50 Christa Morris-Stone

14 180 Reyl Talk LANA FERNANDEZ 68.50 Sueno Horse & Cattle Co

23. NRCHA SLIMIT: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 143 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent 143.00 Julie Kent$62.50

2 127 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 140.00 Melinda Cheetham$37.50

3 223 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith 137.50 Opal L Smith$25.00

4 182 Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford 135.50 Lesley/Randy Wreyford

5 203 Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg 67.50 Cathy Feinberg

24. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 143 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent 143.00 Julie Kent$157.50

2T 284 WorkinOnAKnightMove Shalene Armenta 141.50 Matthew Armenta$110.25

2T 230 WILDCATTER STYLE Russell Turner 141.50 Stephanie K Campbell/Russell $110.25

4 221 NR Lenas Fancy Gun Colby Britten 141.00 Colby Britten$63.00

5 127 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 140.00 Melinda Cheetham$47.25

6 224 My Whizard Dream Michelle George 139.00 Michelle George$36.75

7 336 Dun It Whiz A Gun Jordan Rydl 138.50 Jordan Rydl

8T 299 Bay Boon In Style Jolene Hale 137.50 Jolene Hale

8T 225 A Custom Spook Kirk George 137.50 Kirk George

8T 223 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith 137.50 Opal L Smith

11 177 Lenas Stylish Lady Jaci Brown 137.00 Jaci Brown

12 182 Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford 135.50 Lesley/Randy Wreyford

13 220 Sanolena Kitkat Pep Kenadi Hurst 135.00 Keandi Hurst

14 160 Ronas Kit Kat Casey McNeely 134.50 Casey McNeely

15T 320 You Bet She Wood Addison Eichler 134.00 Addison Eichler

15T 229 WDP Star Rey Light Brianna Pyatt 134.00 Brianna Pyatt

17 203 Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg 67.50 Cathy Feinberg

25. NRCHA BDBD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 178 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling 146.00 Sydney Whitling$172.50

2 127 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 145.00 Melinda Cheetham$138.00

3T 104 BUCKALENA OTE Haylee Triplitt 143.50 Dona Triplitt$86.25

3T 149 Ranch Security Jane Bagley 143.50 Scott Bagley$86.25



Show #91924 (Nina Hammerness; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Fall Into Autumn (9/19/2024-9/22/2024)

5 198 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling 143.00 Kendra Suhling$51.75

6 307 SSR Kitty Rey Michelle Eiland 141.50 Heather Eiland$40.25

7 282 DMAC SAM I AM Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 141.00 Cheyenne Guelker

8 140 SON SHINING HICKORY Martha Lefebvre 140.50 Martha Lefebvre

9 235 Dualin With A Cow Stephanie K Campbell 139.50 Stephanie K Campbell

10 182 Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford 137.50 Lesley/Randy Wreyford

11 160 Ronas Kit Kat Casey McNeely 135.50 Casey McNeely

12 228 Kr Smart Dreamer Tamra Kyle 134.50 Pete And Tamra Kyle

13 230 WILDCATTER STYLE Russell Turner 130.50 Stephanie K Campbell/Russell 

14 136 Dee Marcus Hair Katherine Ray 129.00 Rockin KR LLC

15 144 SophiesSmartBoonCatt Madeline Morrison 123.50 Madeline Morrison

16 281 Dunit Dual Allison Latham 68.50 Allison Latham

26. PRCHA PRGR: PRCHA Never Won A Buckle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 224 My Whizard Dream Michelle George 144.50 Michelle George$84.00

2 225 A Custom Spook Kirk George 143.50 Kirk George$63.00

3 161 TIme For A Royal Flush Callie Lynn Beach 143.00 Callie Lynn Beach$42.00

4 229 WDP Star Rey Light Brianna Pyatt 137.00 Brianna Pyatt$21.00

5 131 Bonney Bar Lass Matthew Ham 135.50 Matthew & Jentry Ham

6 160 Ronas Kit Kat Casey McNeely 135.00 Casey McNeely

7 191 Sumkinda CEO Emilee Rodriguez 133.50 Emilee Rodriguez

8 143 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent 63.00 Julie Kent

27. PRCHA PRGH: PRCHA Green Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 207 Western Toy Layton Henry 142.00 Layton Henry$85.00

2 109 Miss Merada Sparks Mary King 131.50 Will Lorenz$51.00

3 107 Peanut. Will Lorenz 129.50 James Butler$34.00

4 176 Quiet As An Indian Taylore Van Soelen 68.00 Hannah Jarvis

28. PRCHA PRRH: PRCHA RANCH HAND Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 181 Cs Mecom Playboy John Bradshaw 143.00 John Bradshaw$85.00

2 108 NoNo Will Lorenz 140.50 James Butler$51.00

3 303 Badger On A Sugar Hi Taylor Blackwell 137.50 Taylor Blackwell$34.00

4 134 Miss Cd Metallic Cameron Nelms 130.00 Cameron Nelms

5 306 Docs Dew Quixote PJ Bessire 127.00 Michelle Bessire

6 220 Sanolena Kitkat Pep Kenadi Hurst 66.50 Keandi Hurst

29. PRCHA PRNR: PRCHA $500 NOVICE RIDER Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 281 Dunit Dual Allison Latham 141.50 Allison Latham$78.00

2 130 COUNT VON COUNT Jentry Ham 131.50 Jentry Ham$52.00

3 176 Quiet As An Indian Taylore Van Soelen 128.00 Hannah Jarvis

4 163 Pbd Rawhide Avery Roberts 120.00 Jon David And Jodi Roberts

30. PRCHA PRGN: PRCHA Green Rider Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 337 SJR Diamond Catchya Mary Katherine Fairbanks 128.50 Mary Katherine Fairbanks$70.00


